
Access Control Coordinator List
Campus Building Department Coordinator's Name Phone # Email

Camden afterhours@teams.rutgers.edu

Camden 330 Cooper Street Camden Housing Maurice Cotton 856-225-6707 maurice.cotton@rutgers.edu

Camden 330 Cooper Street New Student Office Allison Wisniewski 856-225-6422 aemery@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden 330 Cooper Street Camden Housing Diseree Tyler diseree@rutgers.edu

Camden Armitage Hall Rutgers Police Camden Jonathan Biondi jbiondi@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Armitage Hall Rutgers-Univ-Cmd-IT (RUCIT) Pierre Cadas 856-225-2303 cadasp@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Artis Building FASC-Deans Office Maria Buckley 856-225-2951 maria.buckley@rutgers.edu

Camden Artis Building FASC-Deans Office Joann Schroeder 856-225-6741 joann.schroeder@rutgers.edu

Camden Artis Building Rutgers-Univ-Cmd-IT (RUCIT) Victor Gomes 856-225-6089 vgomes@rutgers.edu

Camden Artis Building Rutgers-Univ-Cmd-IT (RUCIT) Pierre Cadas 856-225-2303 cadasp@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Business & Science Rutgers Police Camden Jonathan Biondi jbiondi@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Camden Admin Bldg Rutgers-Univ-Cmd-IT (RUCIT) Thomas Ryan 856-225-6361 tomryan@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Camden Admin Bldg Rutgers-Univ-Cmd-IT (RUCIT) Pierre Cadas 856-225-2303 cadasp@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Camden Admin Bldg Rutgers Police Camden Linne Getsinger linne.getsinger@rutgers.edu

Camden Camden Admin Bldg Rutgers Police Camden Jonathan Biondi jbiondi@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Camden Admin Bldg Parking Lot IPO-Rutgers Police-Camden Ashley Dolce 856 225-6137 ashley.jensen@rutgers.edu

Camden Camden Admin Bldg Parking Lot IPO-Transportation Services Patricia Highland 848 932-4802 pahigh@ipo.rutgers.edu

Camden Camden Towers Camden Housing Maurice Cotton 856-225-6707 maurice.cotton@rutgers.edu

Camden Camden Towers New Student Office Allison Wisniewski 856-225-6422 aemery@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Camden Towers Camden Housing Diseree Tyler diseree@rutgers.edu

Camden Camden Towers FASC - Dean's Office Maria Buckley 856-225-2951 maria.buckley@rutgers.edu

Camden Campus Center Campus Center - Cmd Christina King 856-225-6449 christina.king@rutgers.edu

Camden Campus Center Campus Center - Cmd Zachary Lomas zachary.lomas@rutgers.edu

Camden Campus Center Campus Center - Cmd Patrick Wallace 856-225-6163 pwallace@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Campus Center Rutgers Police Camden Linne Getsinger linne.getsinger@rutgers.edu

Camden Campus Center Rutgers Police Camden Jonathan Biondi jbiondi@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Campus Center Rutgers-Univ-Cmd-IT (RUCIT) Pierre Cadas 856-225-2303 cadasp@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Campus Center Rutgers-Univ-Cmd-IT (RUCIT) Thomas Ryan 856-225-6361 tomryan@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Campus Center Campus Center - Gourmet Dining Kristin Walker krwalker@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Campus Center Campus Center - Gourmet Dining Briana Fleming bf285@scarletmail.rutgers.edu

Camden Chancellor Office Rutgers Police Camden Jonathan Biondi jbiondi@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Chancellor Office Rutgers Police Camden Linne Getsinger linne.getsinger@rutgers.edu

Camden Chancellor Office Rutgers-Univ-Cmd-IT (RUCIT) Thomas Ryan 856-225-6361 tomryan@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Chancellor Office Rutgers-Univ-Cmd-IT (RUCIT) Pierre Cadas 856-225-2303 cadasp@camden.rutgers.edu

To request after hours Camden building access, please email afterhours@teams.rutgers.edu
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Camden Fine Arts Rutgers Police Camden Jonathan Biondi jbiondi@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Fine Arts Rutgers Police Camden Linne Getsinger linne.getsinger@rutgers.edu

Camden Fine Arts Rutgers-Univ-Cmd-IT (RUCIT) Thomas Ryan 856-225-6361 tomryan@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Fine Arts Rutgers-Univ-Cmd-IT (RUCIT) Pierre Cadas 856-225-2303 cadasp@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Fine Arts FASC - Dean's Office Maria Buckley 856-225-2951 maria.buckley@rutgers.edu

Camden Law School Rutgers-Cmd-IT (RCIT) Tom Ryan 856-225-6361 tomryan@camlaw.rutgers.edu

Camden Paul Robeson Library Paul Robeson Library Regina Koury regina.koury@rutgers.edu

Camden Paul Robeson Library Rutgers-Univ-Cmd-IT (RUCIT) Thomas Ryan 856-225-6361 tomryan@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Paul Robeson Library Rutgers-Univ-Cmd-IT (RUCIT) Pierre Cadas 856-225-2303 cadasp@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Paul Robeson Library Rutgers Police Camden Jonathan Biondi jbiondi@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Paul Robeson Library Rutgers Police Camden Linne Getsinger linne.getsinger@rutgers.edu

Camden Paul Robeson Library Paul Robeson Library Ann Latini 856-225-2839 aml438@rutgers.edu

Camden Schoool of Nursing FASC-Deans Office Maria Buckley 856-225-2951 maria.buckley@rutgers.edu

Camden Schoool of Nursing School of Nursing Sharlene Joseph-Brown sharlene.josephbrown@rutgers.edu

Camden Schoool of Nursing School of Nursing Penny Smith penny.smith@rutgers.edu

Camden Schoool of Nursing School of Nursing Sharlene Joseph-Brown sharlene.josephbrown@rutgers.edu

Camden Schoool of Nursing Rutgers-Univ-Cmd-IT (RUCIT) Thomas Ryan 856-225-6361 tomryan@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Schoool of Nursing Rutgers-Univ-Cmd-IT (RUCIT) Pierre Cadas 856-225-2303 cadasp@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Schoool of Nursing Rutgers Police Camden Jonathan Biondi jbiondi@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Schoool of Nursing Rutgers Police Camden Linne Getsinger linne.getsinger@rutgers.edu

Camden School of Social Work School of Social Work Karin Crimmins 848-932-5388 karincri@rutgers.edu

Camden School of Social Work Rutgers Police Camden Jonathan Biondi jbiondi@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden School of Social Work Rutgers Police Camden Linne Getsinger linne.getsinger@rutgers.edu

Camden School of Social Work Rutgers-Univ-Cmd-IT (RUCIT) Thomas Ryan 856-225-6361 tomryan@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden School of Social Work Rutgers-Univ-Cmd-IT (RUCIT) Pierre Cadas 856-225-2303 cadasp@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Science Building FASC-Deans Office Maria Buckley 856-225-2951 maria.buckley@rutgers.edu

Camden Science Building SPV Laboratory Operations Katarina Kawash 856-225-6148 kslobo@rutgers.edu

Camden Science Building Rutgers Police Camden Jonathan Biondi jbiondi@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Science Building Rutgers Police Camden Linne Getsinger linne.getsinger@rutgers.edu

Camden Science Building Rutgers-Univ-Cmd-IT (RUCIT) Thomas Ryan 856-225-6361 tomryan@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Science Building Rutgers-Univ-Cmd-IT (RUCIT) Pierre Cadas 856-225-2303 cadasp@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Sociology Building FASC-Deans Office Melinda Aviles 856-225-6470 melinda.aviles@rutgers.edu

Camden Sociology Building Rutgers Police Camden Jonathan Biondi jbiondi@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Sociology Building Rutgers Police Camden Linne Getsinger linne.getsinger@rutgers.edu

Camden Sociology Building Rutgers-Univ-Cmd-IT (RUCIT) Thomas Ryan 856-225-6361 tomryan@camden.rutgers.edu
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Camden Sociology Building Rutgers-Univ-Cmd-IT (RUCIT) Pierre Cadas 856-225-2303 cadasp@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Master Access Code Office IPO-Code Office Bill Fox william.fox@rutgers.edu

Camden Master Access Facilities Mechanics Maintenance- Cmd Christopher Small c.small@rutgers.edu

Camden Master Access Facilities IPO-Facilities Maintenance-Cmd Shari Wakeley shari.wakeley@rutgers.edu

Camden Master Access Gourmet Dining Director of Events-Camden Kristin Walker krwalker@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Master Access Gourmet Dining Events Office Briana Fleming bf285@scarletmail.rutgers.edu

Camden Master Access Identity and Access Management IPO-Identity & Access Mgmt Michael Seas mike.seas@rutgers.edu

Camden Master Access-IP&O Facilities Renovation IPO-University Facilities Rona Lehtonen rona.lehtonen@rutgers.edu

Camden Master Access-IP&O Facilities Renovation IPO-Strategic Services Joseph Holtsclaw joseph.holtsclaw@rutgers.edu

Camden Master Access Mail Services Rutgers Police Camden Jonathan Biondi jbiondi@camden.rutgers.edu

Camden Master Access Mail Services IPO-Facilities Maintenance-Cmd Shari Wakeley shari.wakeley@rutgers.edu

Camden Master Access OIT OIT-EI-Telecommunications Div Lauren Kyriacou lk452@oit.rutgers.edu

Camden Master Access OIT OIT-EI-Telecommunications Div Michael Storer mstorer@oit.rutgers.edu
Camden Master Access REHS IPO-Envir. Health & Safety Alex Ruiz ruiz@rutgers.edu

Camden Master Access RUES IPO-Energency Services William Scott william.scott@rutgers.edu

Camden Master Access RUES IPO-Energency Services William Jackson bill.jackson@rutgers.edu

Camden Master Access RUES IPO-Energency Services Daniel Goresh daniel.goresh@rutgers.edu

Camden Master Access RUPD IPO-Rutgers Police-New Brunswick Michael Rein michael.rein@rutgers.edu

Camden Master Access Security Officer IPO-Rutgers Police-New Brunswick Vincent Denota vincent.denota@rutgers.edu
Camden Master Access Utilities Plants & Distribution Theodore Elonis theodore.s.elonis@rutgers.edu
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